Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 5/31/2014 5:48:38 PM Saturday, May 31, 2014

Division: Appetizer 20 Male 19-29

Place Name Team Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1
1 Kevin Stones BRC cycling team pb Primal wear 2958 1 01:49:49.926 01:49:49.926

2 Jacob VanDerlLinden 2943 1 01:57:04.360 01:57:04.360
3 Ryan Adams 2946 1 02:46:14.826 02:46:14.826
4 Dalton Lafever 2940 1 02:54:04.078 02:54:04.078
DNF Davis Backer 3 1 01:22:19.255 01:22:19.255

Division: Appetizer 20 Male 30-39

Place Name Team Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1
1 Lars Lofgren Avout Racing 2915 1 01:42:28.844 01:42:28.844
2 Justin Stencel Namaste solar 2913 1 01:47:52.204 01:47:52.204
3 Matt Dahman Funk Cycles 2966 1 01:50:25.824 01:50:25.824
4 Craig Oboyle 2953 1 01:51:30.355 01:51:30.355
5 Aaron Lapoint Pactimo Kuni Lexus 2950 1 01:57:01.358 01:57:01.358
6 Travis Newsome 2934 1 02:02:17.827 02:02:17.827
7 Chris Jorgensen 2922 1 02:17:37.594 02:17:37.594
8 Michael Weir 2947 1 02:22:34.718 02:22:34.718
9 Ryan Phillips 2967 1 02:25:37.479 02:25:37.479
10 Justin McNall 2929 1 02:50:10.002 02:50:10.002
11 Paul Lowe pedal Racing 2923 1 03:02:56.035 03:02:56.035

Division: Appetizer 20 Male 40-49

Place Name Team Name Bib Laps Total Lap1
1 Matt Diehl Avout Racing 2924 1 01:40:50.911 01:40:50.911
2 Bill DiMaio BRC Real Estate p/b Primal Wear 1895 1 01:41:41.271 01:41:41.271



Division: Appetizer 20 Male 50-59

Place

Division: Appetizer 20 Male 60+

Place

3 Jeff Pool
4 Mark Berghoefer
5 Jim Tyereck
6 Mike Rosser
7 Neal Mendel
8 Adam DeVoe
9 Pete Tonitsch
10 Tim Hodges
11 Jon Cox
12 Jeff Martin
13 Pie Konchar
14 Thomas Seybold
15 Devin Grimes
16 Rob Lafever
17 Matt McEnerny

Name
1 Ken DePinto
2 Eriko Judson
3 Rich Sweeney
4 Craig Brooks
5 John Griffin
6 Tod Siegel
7 Elliot Skultin
8 Jonathan Klassen
9 Paul ljs

Name
1 Loren Hettinger
2 Paul Schreck

Old School Racing
International Christian Cyclling
Pedal

Racer X Cycling

Rocky Mountain Health Plans
NA

Ascent Cycling

International Christian Cycling
Old School Industries

Green Mountain Sports Velo
BRC cycling team pb Primal wear
Old School Industries/Racer X
Peyton

Pedal Racing

Team Name

IC3

IC3

Old School Racing
Soco Velo

Griffs Originals
Pedal Racing
TEAM BODY SYNC
Alter Ego-Canada
Spinnaker Support

Team Name
Schwab Cycles Racing team

Division: Appetizer 20 Female 19-29

Place

Name

Team Name

2957

18
2948

71
2927
2920
2949

20
2956
2961
2959
2963
2954
2932
2836

Bib
1927
2960
2944
2955
12
2965
2951
2964
2930

Bib
2852
2919

Bib

01:45:10.755
01:46:17.836
01:48:20.096
01:50:19.256
01:52:33.787
01:52:35.019
01:56:01.453
01:57:02.568
01:57:37.367
01:58:18.030
02:01:09.625
02:05:06.482
02:06:15.732
02:28:44.643
02:33:04.061
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Laps Total

01:47:21.158
01:47:26.088
02:01:11.284
02:04:15.570
02:04:20.894
02:10:32.704
02:14:12.695
02:17:33.684
02:28:06.867
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Laps Total
1 02:29:28.663
1 03:26:46.749

Laps Total

01:45:10.755
01:46:17.836
01:48:20.096
01:50:19.256
01:52:33.787
01:52:35.019
01:56:01.453
01:57:02.568
01:57:37.367
01:58:18.030
02:01:09.625
02:05:06.482
02:06:15.732
02:28:44.643
02:33:04.061

Lap 1

01:47:21.158
01:47:26.088
02:01:11.284
02:04:15.570
02:04:20.894
02:10:32.704
02:14:12.695
02:17:33.684
02:28:06.867

Lap 1
02:29:28.663
03:26:46.749



No lap results yet for this division.
Division: Appetizer 20 Female 30-39

Place Name Team Name Bib Laps Total
No lap results yet for this division.

Division: Appetizer 20 Female 40-49

Place Name Team Name Bib Laps Total Lap1
1 Karen Monk 2916 1 02:11:19.509 02:11:19.509
2 Kim Gilbert TEAM BODY SYNC 2952 1 02:18:26.887 02:18:26.887
3 Dawna Graham BMA Brute Squad 2931 1 03:06:59.457 03:06:59.457
4 Wendy Anderson 2832 1 04:04:48.005 04:04:48.005

Division: Appetizer 20 Female 50-59

Place Name Team Name Bib Laps Total Lap 1
1 Maurine Sweeney Old School Racing 2945 1 02:23:11.193 02:23:11.193
2 Lisa Schultz Ft Follies 2926 1 02:33:30.733 02:33:30.733

Division: Appetizer 20 Female 60+
Place Name Team Name Bib Laps Total
No lap results yet for this division.



