

Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 5/31/2014 5:48:38 PM

Saturday, May 31, 2014

Divisio	n: Appetizer 20 Male 19-	29				
Place	Name	Team Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1
	1 Kevin Stones	BRC cycling team pb Primal wear	2958	3	1 01:49:49.926	5 01:49:49.926
	2 Jacob VanDerLinden		2943	}	1 01:57:04.360	0 01:57:04.360
	3 Ryan Adams		2946	;	1 02:46:14.826	5 02:46:14.826
	4 Dalton Lafever		2940) :	1 02:54:04.078	3 02:54:04.078
D	NF Davis Backer		3	;	1 01:22:19.255	01:22:19.255
Divisio	n: Appetizer 20 Male 30-	39				
Place	Name	Team Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1
	1 Lars Lofgren	Avout Racing	2915	;	1 01:42:28.844	01:42:28.844
	2 Justin Stencel	Namaste solar	2913	;	1 01:47:52.204	01:47:52.204
	3 Matt Dahman	Funk Cycles	2966	.	1 01:50:25.824	01:50:25.824
	4 Craig Oboyle		2953	;	1 01:51:30.355	5 01:51:30.355
	5 Aaron Lapoint	Pactimo Kuni Lexus	2950) ;	1 01:57:01.358	3 01:57:01.358
	6 Travis Newsome		2934		1 02:02:17.827	7 02:02:17.827
	7 Chris Jorgensen		2922	:	1 02:17:37.594	02:17:37.594
	8 Michael Weir		2947	,	1 02:22:34.718	3 02:22:34.718
	9 Ryan Phillips		2967	•	1 02:25:37.479	0 02:25:37.479
	10 Justin McNall		2929) ;	1 02:50:10.002	2 02:50:10.002
	11 Paul Lowe	pedal Racing	2923	}	1 03:02:56.035	03:02:56.035
Divisio	n: Appetizer 20 Male 40-	49				
Place	Name	Team Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1
	1 Matt Diehl	Avout Racing	2924	:	1 01:40:50.911	01:40:50.911
	2 Bill DiMaio	BRC Real Estate p/b Primal Wear	1895	;	1 01:41:41.271	01:41:41.271

3 Jeff Pool	Old School Racing	2957	1 01:45:10.755 01:45:10.755
4 Mark Berghoefer	International Christian Cyclling	18	1 01:46:17.836 01:46:17.836
5 Jim Tyereck	Pedal	2948	1 01:48:20.096 01:48:20.096
6 Mike Rosser	Racer X Cycling	71	1 01:50:19.256 01:50:19.256
7 Neal Mendel	Rocky Mountain Health Plans	2927	1 01:52:33.787 01:52:33.787
8 Adam DeVoe	NA	2920	1 01:52:35.019 01:52:35.019
9 Pete Tonitsch	Ascent Cycling	2949	1 01:56:01.453 01:56:01.453
10 Tim Hodges	International Christian Cycling	20	1 01:57:02.568 01:57:02.568
11 Jon Cox	Old School Industries	2956	1 01:57:37.367 01:57:37.367
12 Jeff Martin	Green Mountain Sports Velo	2961	1 01:58:18.030 01:58:18.030
13 Pie Konchar	BRC cycling team pb Primal wear	2959	1 02:01:09.625 02:01:09.625
14 Thomas Seybold	Old School Industries/Racer X	2963	1 02:05:06.482 02:05:06.482
15 Devin Grimes	Peyton	2954	1 02:06:15.732 02:06:15.732
16 Rob Lafever		2932	1 02:28:44.643 02:28:44.643
17 Matt McEnerny	Pedal Racing	2836	1 02:33:04.061 02:33:04.061
on: Appetizer 20 Male 50-5	59		
Name	Team Name	Bib La	aps Total Lap 1
1 Ken DePinto	IC3	1927	1 01:47:21.158 01:47:21.158
2 Eriko Judson	IC3	2960	1 01:47:26.088 01:47:26.088

Division	n: Appetizer 20 Male 50-5	59								
Place	Name	Team Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1				
	1 Ken DePinto	IC3	1927	1	01:47:21.158	01:47:21.158				
	2 Eriko Judson	IC3	2960	1	01:47:26.088	01:47:26.088				
	3 Rich Sweeney	Old School Racing	2944	1	02:01:11.284	02:01:11.284				
	4 Craig Brooks	Soco Velo	2955	1	02:04:15.570	02:04:15.570				
	5 John Griffin	Griffs Originals	12	1	02:04:20.894	02:04:20.894				
	6 Tod Siegel	Pedal Racing	2965	1	02:10:32.704	02:10:32.704				
	7 Elliot Skultin	TEAM BODY SYNC	2951	1	02:14:12.695	02:14:12.695				
	8 Jonathan Klassen	Alter Ego-Canada	2964	1	02:17:33.684	02:17:33.684				
	9 Paul Ijs	Spinnaker Support	2930	1	02:28:06.867	02:28:06.867				

Division: Appetizer 20 Male 60+

Place	Name	Team Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1
	1 Loren Hettinger	Schwab Cycles Racing team	2852	1	02:29:28.663	02:29:28.663
	2 Paul Schreck		2919	1	03:26:46.749	03:26:46.749

Division: Appetizer 20 Female 19-29

Place Name Team Name Bib Laps Total

No lap results yet for this division.

D	ivi	si	ion: /	۹р	pet	izer	20	Fema	le :	3(0-3	9	
---	-----	----	--------	----	-----	------	----	------	------	----	-----	---	--

Place Name Team Name Bib Laps Total

No lap results yet for this division.

Division: Ap	petizer 20 Femal	e 40-49
--------------	------------------	---------

Place	Name	Team Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1
	1 Karen Monk		2916	1	02:11:19.509	02:11:19.509
	2 Kim Gilbert	TEAM BODY SYNC	2952	1	02:18:26.887	02:18:26.887
	3 Dawna Graham	BMA Brute Squad	2931	1	03:06:59.457	03:06:59.457
	4 Wendy Anderson		2832	1	04:04:48.005	04:04:48.005

Division: Appetizer 20 Female 50-59

Place	Name	Team Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Lap 1
	1 Maurine Sweeney	Old School Racing	2945	1	02:23:11.193	02:23:11.193
	2 Lisa Schultz	Ft Follies	2926	1	02:33:30.733	02:33:30.733

Division: Appetizer 20 Female 60+

Place Name Team Name Bib Laps Total

No lap results yet for this division.